2019 Reserve Budgeta.xlsx

Bermuda Greens Condiminium Association, Inc.

Pooled Reserve Statement

For the Period January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

Component
Roof

Roof

Roof Cleaning Initial

Roof Cleaning subsequent

Gutters
Painting

Paint - Eterior Buildings
Carports

Carports ( need new estimate r
Pool & Spa

Pool & Spa Decking
Pool & Spa Heaters
Pool & Spa Interiors

Mechanical Equipment
Fire Alarm System |

Paving |
Paving - On Hold

Furniture, Finishes & Equipment |
Clubhouse Furnishings & Finishes
Clubhouse Kitchen |
Clubhouse Restrooms
Clubhouse Tile Flooring
Mailboxes |

Lamps for Buildings & Walkways
Lights

Miscellance
Insurance Reserve

Grand Total

Useful Life Useful Life Cost

20

30
12

20

25

20
20
20
25

25

21
0

©©ooo
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Bermuda Greens Condiminium Association, Inc.

Pooled Reserve Statement

1,750,000
82,470
49,719

204,000

280,000

160,000

33,000
28,000
25,000

138,000

25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
15,000

100,000

2,975,189

For the Period January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018

Component
Roof
Roof
Roof Cleaning Initial
Roof Cleaning Subsequent
Gutters
Painting
Paint - Eterior Buildings
Carports
Carports
Pool & Spa

Pool & Spa Decking
Pool & Spa Heaters
Pool & Spa Interiors

Mechanical Equipment
Fire Alarm System

Paving
Paving

Furniture, Finishes & Equipment
Clubhouse Furnishings & Finishes
Clubhouse Kitchen
Clubhouse Restrooms
Clubhouse Til;e Flooring
Mailboxes

Lamps for Buildings & Walkways
Lights

Miscellaneous
Insurance Reserve

Grand Total

Useful Life UsefulLife Cost

30
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20
20
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25

25
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Bermuda Greens Condiminium Association, Inc.

Pooled Reserve Statement

1,750,000
82,470
49,719

204,000

33,000
28,000
25,000

138,000

25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
15,000

30,000

100,000

2,975,189

For the Period January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018

2024

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
82,470
49,719
280,000
25,000
0 0 107,470 0 0 280,000 49,719
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031
49,719 49,719
280,000
28,000
25,000
138,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
138,000 o 49,719 o 388,000 25,000 49,719

s/t

o
82,470

280,000

25,000

cocoooo0o0oo0o0

©

387,470

S/T

)

28,000
25,000

138,000

25,000
20,000
20,000
15,000

551,000

p
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2019 Reserve Budgeta.xlsx

Component Useful Life Useful Life Cost
Roof

Roof 25 21 1,750,000

Roof Cleaning Initlal 3 0 82,470

Roof Cleaning Subsequent 3 o 49,719

Gutters 25 21 204,000
Painting

Paint - Eterior Bulldings 7 3 280,000
Carports

Carports 20 19 160,000
Pool & Spa

Pool & Spa Decking 30 23 33,000

Pool & Spa Heaters 15 12 28,000

Pool & Spa Interiors 10 0 25,000
Mechanical Equipment

Fire Alarm System 20 5 138,000
Paving

Paving 25 04 o

|
|

Furniture, Finishes & Equipment

Clubhouse Furnishings & Finishes 20 9 25,000

Clubhouse Kitchen 20 9 20,000

Clubhouse Restrooms 20 9 20,000

Clubhouse Til;e Flooring 20 9 15,000

Mailboxes 25 22 15,000
Lamps for Buildings & Walkways

Lights 25 22 30,000
Miscellaneous

Insurance Reserve 100,000
Grand Total 2,975,189

Bermuda Greens Cond|
Pooled Reserve Statement

For the Period January 1,
Component
Roof
Roof
Roof Cleaning Initial
Roof Cleaning Subsequent
Gutters
Painting
Paint - Eterior Buildings
Carports
Carports
Pool & Spa

Pool & Spa Decking
Pool & Spa Heaters
Pool & Spa Interiors

Mechanical Equipment
Fire Alarm System

Paving
Paving

Furniture, Finishes & Equipment
Clubhouse Furnishings & Finishi
Clubhouse Kitchen
Clubhouse Restrooms
Clubhouse Til:e Flooring
Mailboxes

Lamps for Buildings & Walkways
Lights

Loan Repayment
Repay
Miscellaneous

Insurance Reserve

Grand Total

iminium Association, Inc.
t
018 through December 31, 2018

Useful Life  Useful Life Cost

25 21 1,750,000
3 0 82,470
3 3 49,719

25 21 204,000
7 3 280,000

20 19 160,000

30 23 33,000

15 12 28,000

10 [ 25,000

20 5 138,000

25 04 0

S 20 9 25,000

20 9 20,000

20 9 20,000

20 9 15,000

25 22 15,000

25

22 30,000
400,000

100,000
3,375,189

2032

49,719

49,719

2040

49,719
204,000

253,719

2033

2041

160,000

185,000

2034

2042

33,000

15,000

30,000

78,000

2035 2036 2037 2038 2039
1,750,000
49,719
280,000
160,000
0 329719 0 160,000 1,750,000

2043 2044 2045 2046 2047
4,971
280,000
28,000
138,000
280,000 32,971 ] 138,000 [

* for insurance payback

S/IT

1,750,000

ocoooo

2,190,000

S/T

160,000

33,000
28,000
25,000

138,000

o

913,000
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2019 Reserve Budgeta.xlsx

START END
YEAR BALANCE _ WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT __INTEREST _ BALANCE

2019 789,000 107,470 150,000 3,945 835475
2020 835,475 0 150,000 4,177 989,652
2021 989,652 0 150,000 4,948 1,144,601
2022 1,144,601 280,000 288,000 5723 1,158,324
2023 1,158,324 49,719 288,000 5792 1,402,396
2024 1,402,396 o] 288,000 7,012 1,697,408
2025 1,697,408 138,000 288,000 8,487 1,855,895
2026 1,855,895 0 288,000 9,279 2,153,175
2027 2,153,175 49,719 288,000 10,766 2,402,222
2028 2,402,222 o 288,000 12,011 2,702,233
2029 2,702,233 388,000 288,000 13,511 2,615,744
2030 2,615,744 25000 288,000 13079 2,891,823
2031 2,891,823 49,719 288,000 14,459 3,144,563
2032 3,144,563 49,719 288,000 15,723 3,398,567
2033 3,398,567 0 288,000 16,993 3,703,559
2034 3,703,559 0 288,000 18,518 4,010,077
2035 4,010,077 0 288,000 20,050 4,318,128
2036 4,318,128 329,719 288,000 21,591 4,297,999
2037 4,297,999 0 288,000 21,490 4,607,489
2038 4,607,489 160,000 288,000 23,037 4,758,527
2039 4,758,527 1,750,000 288,000 23,793 3,320,319
2040 3,320,319 253,719 288,000 16,602 3,371,202
2081 3,371,202 185,000 288,000 16,856 3,491,058
2042 3,491,058 78,000 288,000 17,455 3,718,513
2043 3,718,513 280,000 288,000 18,593 3,745,106
2044 3,745,106 32,971 288,000 18,726 4,018,860
2045 4,018,260 0 288,000 20,094 4,326,955
2046 4,326,955 138,000 288,000 21,635 4,498,589
2047 4,498,589 0 288,000 22,493 4,809,082

BALANCE
less 175k

660,475

814,652

969,601

983,324
1,227,396
1,522,408
1,680,895
1,978,175
2,227,222
2,527,233
2,440,744
2,716,823
2,969,563
3,223,567
3,528,559
3,835,077
4,143,128
4,122,999
4,432,489
4,583,527
3,145,319
3,196,202
3,316,058
3,543,513
3,570,106
3,843,860
4,151,955
4,323,589
4,634,082

YEAR

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038

2047
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